Derks Custom Cars

Biggar, matt@derkscustomcars.com

Required parts for DOD and AFM Delete Gen IV Engine

Quantity Part Number Discription

N DO R R B P

12586481
12633906
12598832
12560967
12648846
12595365
12589226
19258707

4x Timing gear
Timing cover kit
Valley Cover
Cam

Lifters

Guides

Head gasket
M11 Headbolts

only needed if removing VVT

Small M8 head bolts can be re used



